Disclaimer: Kristaval Keepsakes accepts no responsibility for any item of jewellery for which it has been provided with information by a customer relating to personalisation, which can include specific sizing or details for engraving. All instructions must given and confirmed in writing, oral instructions will not be accepted. Having verified the information regarding sizing or personalisation provided to Kristaval Keepsakes by the customer, Kristaval Keepsakes accepts no liability should that information prove to be incorrect and no refund will be made to the customer if Kristaval Keepsakes has followed the customer's written instructions as to such sizing or personalisation.